PY 24-25 Job Title Description
Accountant Exempt

Administrative Assistant
Apprenticeship/Experiential Learner Coordinator
Assistant Director of Business Services
Assistant Director of Career Development
Assistant Director of Workforce Initiatives
Broadband Grant Coordinator

Business Development Coordinator
Business Development Coordinator Il
Career Center Manager

Career Center Support Specialist

Career Development Coach

Career Development Coach 11 (2)

Chief Executive Officer

Digital Marketing Manager

Director of Communications

Director of Continuous Improvement
Director of Finance

Director of IT

Director Of Operations

Executive Vice President

Human Resources Manager / EO Officer
Janitor

Mobile Career Development Representative
MRMA Executive Director

Paid Intern

Program Development & Reporting Manager
Research / Executive Assistant

Sr. Bookkeeper

Sr. Career Development Coach

Sr. Career Development Coach I
Systems Administrator

Talent Center Manager

Workshop Coordinator

Annual Salary

$58,510.40
$39,520.00
$46,675.20
$58,822.40
$63,003.20
$57,803.20
$54,912.00

$41,600.00 to $44,636.80
$44,179.20 to $43,284.80

$58,822.40
$46,217.60

$36,233.60 to $43,680.00

$37,315.20
$143,873.60
$54,080.00
$64,896.00
$74,339.20
$96,532.80
$93,371.20
$92,414.40
$110,302.40
$63,315.20
$22,597.12
$50,710.40
$63,003.20
$22,932.00
$46,987.20
$62,046.40
$60,340.80

$46,675.20 to $50,044.80
$46,072.00 to $52,270.40

$70,345.60
$57,740.80
$65,832.00



