PY 24-25 Job Title Description	Annual Salary
Accountant Exempt	\$58,510.40
Administrative Assistant	\$39,520.00
Apprenticeship/Experiential Learner Coordinator	\$46,675.20
Assistant Director of Business Services	\$58,822.40
Assistant Director of Career Development	\$63,003.20
Assistant Director of Workforce Initiatives	\$57,803.20
Broadband Grant Coordinator	\$54,912.00
Business Development Coordinator	\$41,600.00 to \$44,636.80
Business Development Coordinator II	\$44,179.20 to \$43,284.80
Career Center Manager	\$58,822.40
Career Center Support Specialist	\$46,217.60
Career Development Coach	\$36,233.60 to \$43,680.00
Career Development Coach II (2)	\$37,315.20
Chief Executive Officer	\$143,873.60
Digital Marketing Manager	\$54,080.00
Director of Communications	\$64,896.00
Director of Continuous Improvement	\$74,339.20
Director of Finance	\$96,532.80
Director of IT	\$93,371.20
Director Of Operations	\$92,414.40
Executive Vice President	\$110,302.40
Human Resources Manager / EO Officer	\$63,315.20
Janitor	\$22,597.12
Mobile Career Development Representative	\$50,710.40
MRMA Executive Director	\$63,003.20
Paid Intern	\$22,932.00
Program Development & Reporting Manager	\$46,987.20
Research / Executive Assistant	\$62,046.40
Sr. Bookkeeper	\$60,340.80
Sr. Career Development Coach	\$46,675.20 to \$50,044.80
Sr. Career Development Coach II	\$46,072.00 to \$52,270.40
Systems Administrator	\$70,345.60
Talent Center Manager	\$57,740.80
Workshop Coordinator	\$65,832.00